
WASHINGTON AVENUE SCHOOL PTO 
2021-2022 PTO Chairpersons 

   
Committee Chairperson Email 

   
President Katie Young katiebyoung@yahoo.com 
Vice President Rubyna Zito rhzito@gmail.com 
Secretary/signup.com coordinator Megan Swon meganswon@gmail.com 
Treasurer Amy Merse amymerse@gmail.com 
Assistant Treasurer  Arooj Kamran arooj.kamran@hotmail.com 

Head Room Parent 
Annamarie 
McGannon annamarie.mcgannon@gmail.com 

After School Enrichment  Kristine Dickson kristine.dickson@gmail.com 
After School Enrichment  Amy Nuzzo Amymbogart@gmail.com 

Board of Education Observer  
Stephanie Vallet-
Sandre stephanie.s.schwartz@gmail.com 

Book Fair  Katie Bealer kdbealer@gmail.com 
Book Fair Kate Handerhan kate.handerhan@gmail.com 
Book Fair - assistant Lauren Roberts lauren.cadigan@gmail.com 
Book Fair - assistant Laura Jones lapjones@gmail.com 
Boxtops/Retailers Kate Handerhan kate.handerhan@gmail.com 
Boxtops/Retailers Lauren Roberts lauren.cadigan@gmail.com 
Boxtops/Retailers Laura Jones lapjones@gmail.com 
Kindness/Safety Committee Jamie Callahan jls509@yahoo.com 

Kindness/Safety Committee Jen Prael jjaremski@gmail.com 
Community Service  Shannon Matter shannonmatter@hotmail.com 
Cultural Arts/Assemblies  Virginia Gryta vgryta@hotmail.com 
District Cafeteria Committee 
Representative   

Stephanie Vallet-
Sandre stephanie.s.schwartz@gmail.com 

Family Fun Night  Shannon Newman houseofnewmans@gmail.com 

Family Fun Night  
Michelle Manning 
Weill michelleandbradley@gmail.com 

Field Day  
Annamarie 
McGannon annamarie.mcgannon@gmail.com 

Field Day  Regina Nelson reggieliznelson@gmail.com 
Green Team/Safe Routes Tiffany Levato tifflev@me.com 
Green Team/Safe Routes Amy Nuzzo Amymbogart@gmail.com 
Holiday Boutique  Cindy Roy cmndesigns@aol.com 
Holiday Boutique  Megan Swon meganswon@gmail.com 
Hospitality -incl 1st day school coffee  Rubyna Zito rhzito@gmail.com 



Library Volunteer Chair Katie Bealer kdbealer@gmail.com 
Luminaria  Cathleen Williams catcuneo@yahoo.com 
New Family - Welcome Committee Alena Morrissey heylaney@gmail.com 
New Family - Welcome Committee Jessica Tyo jessfrank@gmail.com 
Picture Day  Katie Colon kathrynocolon@gmail.com 
Picture Day  Jessica Tyo jessfrank@gmail.com 
Pizza Day  Jocelyn DeNichilo jocelyndenichilo@gmail.com 
Movie Night Kelly Milligan kmurphy7@gmail.com 
Spiritwear  Jenn Bremmer jennbremmer@gmail.com 
Spiritwear  Jennifer Kelleher jenniferkelleher812@gmail.com 

Staff Appreciation Lunch  
Annamarie 
McGannon annamarie.mcgannon@gmail.com 

Staff Appreciation Lunch  Kathy James kwjames74@yahoo.com 
Student Cougar Bowl Domina Park domina.park@gmail.com 
Student Cougar Bowl Courtney Nobile courtney.nobile@gmail.com 
Square One Fundraiser  Jackie Payne jacmvance@gmail.com 
School Supply Kits  Kate Handerhan kate.handerhan@gmail.com 
School Supply Kits  Sharon Roche sharonkleinrn@gmail.com 
 


